$1,395,000

SUZANNE
CLARKE

Sales Representative

647-818-4315

www.fieldstonerealty.ca

92 Wildwood Road, Glen Williams
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM

On 2 Acres, Nestled In The Hamlet Of Glen Williams, Minutes From Georgetown. Strip Hardwood
Floors, Large Windows, Main Floor Family With Wood Beams, Flagstone Flooring And Stone
Fireplace, Large Great Room With Picturesque View Of Backyard, Solarium With Hot Tub, Pond,

BBQ/Eating Area. Fully Finished Walk Out Basement With Own Entrance, 2nd Full Kitchen, vt
Laundry, Large Bedroom And Den, 3 Piece Bathroom. A Must Seell! ST

$519,900

Jan McKEOWN

sales representative

905-877-5211

www.mcqwin.com

39 Lynden Circle, Georgetown

Open House Sunday 2 - 4 PM

Home Sweet Home! Lovely 3 bedroom condo townhouse - 1,458 sq ft - easy
lifestyle - backing onto greenbelt. Finished rec. room; updated kitchen /
washrooms / flooring. Single car garage and parking in front. EXCLUSIVE

Reserve Your spot!

Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or

Single House Advertisement.

LISTINGS will be featured on theifp.ca
on our Home Page every Saturday.

Call Kristie today!

l

October 24th, 2019

$1,150,000

SUZANNE
CLARKE

Sales Representative

647-818-4315

www.fieldstonerealty.ca

13585 Dublin Line, Acton
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 2-4 PM

Beautiful Waterfront 3 Bdrm Bungalow, nestled On 7.5 acres, with 400 Sq Ft water frontage on Fairy Lake.
Canoe Off Your Own Dock, Paddle Board Over To Prospect Park, Golf At Blue Springs, Ski At Glen Eden,
Surrounded By Hiking And Biking Trails. Heated Garage/Workshop, Separate Shed, Two Wood Burning

Stoves. Finished Basement With 2 Bedrooms And Office. Easy Access To Hwys, Shopping, Restaurants:
5 Mins to GO Station, 20 Mins To 401/407, Milton/Guelph, 30 Mins To Miss/Brampton/Oakville.

30 Ann Street, Georgetown BARON
NEW EXCLUSIVE LISTING! sales representative

Incredible 66 x 339 ft lot backing onto mature trees! Century bungalow | 41 6-888-0767

with 9-foot ceilings on main floor with original pine wood floors!

3BR, TWR. New roof, furnace, central A/C. Inside needs TLC. Fantastic RWK CENTRE'

BEPHEENTLY OHED AND COERATED

opportunity for handypersons, builders and flippers.

Kristie
PELLS

sales representative

905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca
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